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View my learning and development record

Here is your Learning and Development
Record.This information is updated by

IT Learning & Development Intranet Site - Human Resources Development - Intranet Site - Library Intranet Site

Maria Kasmirli

View my learning and development calendar

central providers of activities, or by Unit
Facilitators for Unit-specific activities. If any
~information is incorrect, please contact
“your Unit Facilitator in the first instance. If
further information is available for events
you are enrolled or wait-listed on, this can
be found by clicking 'Select'.
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Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

~ Finished
Finished .

Finished
Finished

Enrolled
Enrolled

Finished

Start Date

27/02/2007
14/12/2006
30/01/2006
08/12/2005
08/12/2005

27/05/2004

25/05/2004

20/05/2004

18/05/2004
11/05/2004
18/03/2004
27/02/2004
02/10/2003
08/04/2003
25/02/2003
25/02/2003
28/01/2003

31/10/2002

23/10/2002
23/10/2002
06/09/2002

Course
Code

FA/CICAO
FA/C/ICAO
IT/I/P1A
HR/C/DIVCA

HR/C/DIVCA

[E/A/CQC

IE/A/CQC

IE/A/CQC
[E/A/ICQC
IE/A/CQC
P/ERS
IT/W3

T/Q1
[ET/LOKLM2
IET/TTAA12
IET/TTAA10
P/UTA T2

P/BH/T2

IET/LOKLMG
IET/LOOTME
IT/X1

Name

Courses and Awards Workshop

Courses and Awards Office Workshob
Outlook 2002 Fundamentals & Best Practice
Diversity and Inclusion

Diversity and Inclusion

CQC 6 A New Way of Working: Designing Courses -
May 04

CQC 5 How do we make courses more accessible? - -
May 04 -

CQC 4 Online Conferencing and lyceum - Mail 04
CQC 3 Choosing Media - May 04

CQC 1 ICT Use in Courses: Why and How’- May 04
Effective Recruitment & Selection

ICT Skills Dev Prog for CM - Word Part 2 (Arts)
PLANET Training |

- Keeping the load manageable: guidelines for e-tuition

E-Mentor
Managing e-resources with course teams
Art/Lib Mentoring

Bullying and Harassment for Managers and

-Supervisors

Keeping the load manageable: guidelines for e-tuition

Online tutoring:managing (everyone's) expectations

. Arts Bespoke Internet tr_éining

Thursday 31/12/2009 13:00
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EEAl Finished 02/08/2002 IT/X1 Introduction to PowerPoint 97 for Arts
Finished 03/07/2002 P/UTA T2 Arts - Developing Team Competnecies
Finished 07/03/2002°  I1ET/LOARTS Arts Miisc.
Enrolled 31/10/2001 IET/LOTTA ITLO Workshop
Finished 24/10/2001 IT/Q1 PLANET - Basics (data entry)
Finished 19/09/2001  P/IND44B Induction - PM (Sept B)
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