IT Learning & Development Intranet Site - Human Resources Development - Intranet Site - Library Intranet Site

Home

View my learning and development record

Maria Kasmirli

Here is your Learning and Development Record. This information is updated by central providers of activities, or by Unit Facilitators for Unit-specific activities. If any information is incorrect, please contact your Unit Facilitator in the first instance. If further information is available for events you are enrolled or wait-listed on, this can be found by clicking 'Select'.

View my learning and development calendar

	Status	Start Date	Course Code	Name
SELECT	Finished	27/02/2007	FA/C/CAO	Courses and Awards Workshop
SELECT	Finished	14/12/2006	FA/C/CAO	Courses and Awards Office Workshop
SELECT	Finished	30/01/2006	IT/I/P1A	Outlook 2002 Fundamentals & Best Practice
SELECT	Finished	08/12/2005	HR/C/DIVCA	Diversity and Inclusion
SELECT	Finished	08/12/2005	HR/C/DIVCA	Diversity and Inclusion
SELECT	Finished	27/05/2004	IE/A/CQC	CQC 6 A New Way of Working: Designing Courses - May 04
SELECT	Finished	25/05/2004	IE/A/CQC	CQC 5 How do we make courses more accessible? - May 04
SELECT	Finished	20/05/2004	IE/A/CQC	CQC 4 Online Conferencing and lyceum - May 04
SELECT	Finished	18/05/2004	IE/A/CQC	CQC 3 Choosing Media - May 04
SELECT	Finished	11/05/2004	IE/A/CQC	CQC 1 ICT Use in Courses: Why and How - May 04
SELECT	Finished	18/03/2004	P/ERS	Effective Recruitment & Selection
SELECT	Finished	27/02/2004	IT/W3	ICT Skills Dev Prog for CM - Word Part 2 (Arts)
SELECT	Finished	02/10/2003	IT/Q1	PLANET Training
SELECT	Finished	08/04/2003	IET/LOKLM2	Keeping the load manageable: guidelines for e-tuition
SELECT	Finished	25/02/2003	IET/TTAA12	E-Mentor
SELECT	Finished	25/02/2003	IET/TTAA10	Managing e-resources with course teams
SELECT	Finished	28/01/2003	P/UTA T2	Art/Lib Mentoring
SELECT	Finished	31/10/2002	P/BH/T2	Bullying and Harassment for Managers and Supervisors
SELECT	Enrolled	23/10/2002	IET/LOKLMG	Keeping the load manageable: guidelines for e-tuition
SELECT	Enrolled	23/10/2002	IET/LOOTME	Online tutoring managing (everyone's) expectations
SELECT	Finished	06/09/2002	IT/X1	Arts Bespoke Internet training

SELECT	Finished	02/08/2002	IT/X1	Introduction to PowerPoint 97 for Arts
SELECT	Finished	03/07/2002	P/UTA T2	Arts - Developing Team Competnecies
SELECT	Finished	07/03/2002	IET/LOARTS	Arts Miisc.
SELECT	Enrolled	31/10/2001	IET/LOTTA	ITLO Workshop
SELECT	Finished	24/10/2001	IT/Q1	PLANET - Basics (data entry)
SELECT	Finished	19/09/2001	P/IND44B	Induction - PM (Sept B)



Copyright 2004-2006 SumTotal Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.